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San Ramon Valley FFL

Standings
TEAM

Al

Greg

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Jay and Bruce

WHAT A JOKE!
Total Points
TEAM

Bruce and Bill

Al

Dave and Walt
Greg

Doug and Ron
Jay and Bruce
WHAT A JOKE!
Charlie and Peter

-I>U103\I\ICO(D(DE

© 0000 ~N~NO oo
PP OOOOOO-H

PTS

1971.20
1969.70
1936.70
1918.60
1881.70
1791.00
1711.40
1664.70

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.393
0.321

PF
1635.00
1616.10
1548.20
1710.40
1672.80
1394.50
1465.00
1448.60
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PA
1474.80
1544.20
1550.20
1609.10
1584.60
1550.80
1458.40
1718.50

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
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