

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
AJ	9	5	0	0.643	1635.00	1474.80	Lost 1
Greg	9	5	0	0.643	1616.10	1544.20	Won 2
Doug and Ron	8	6	0	0.571	1548.20	1550.20	Won 4
Bruce and Bill	7	7	0	0.500	1710.40	1609.10	Won 1
Dave and Walt	7	7	0	0.500	1672.80	1584.60	Lost 2
Charlie and Peter	6	8	0	0.429	1394.50	1550.80	Won 1
Jay and Bruce	5	8	1	0.393	1465.00	1458.40	Lost 2
WHAT A JOKE!	4	9	1	0.321	1448.60	1718.50	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Bruce and Bill	1971.20
AJ	1969.70
Dave and Walt	1936.70
Greg	1918.60
Doug and Ron	1881.70
Jay and Bruce	1791.00
WHAT A JOKE!	1711.40
Charlie and Peter	1664.70